GA-220.EI.01-04
GAS CONTROLLER
Operation Manual
Revision: A.2
Copyright 2015 by  Invest Electronics
All rights reserved. Reproduction in any form, in whole or in part, without the express written consent of
Invest Electronics is strictly prohibited.
Due to ongoing research and development, the specifications of this product may be changed at any time

responsible for implementing the safety procedures on
his site. Invest Electronics is not responsible for implementing safety procedures.
Ordering information
Model – ordering code Number of inputs
GA-220.EI01 1
GA-220.EI02 2
GA-220.EI03 3
GA-220.EI04 4